
accesorii sanitare

I.D.: 36168460

Data publicarii	27.05.19	Coduri CPV	42131400-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 299,84 RON - 299,84 RON

Descriere: conector apa 1 2,10 2,1 stut apa 1 2,94 2,94 vopsea 5 13,45 67,25 diluant 5 7,56 37,8 disc diamant 1 11,77 11,77 dalta 2 5,88 11,76 spit 1 5,88 5,88 vopsea 4 8,4 33,6 mufa phd 32 1 3,36 3,36 redus 1'-1/2 1 3,78 3,78 niplu bz 1/2 4 2,1 8,4 rob fonta 1/2 2 15,97 31,94 red zn 3/4-1/2 2 2,1 4,2 olandez ppr 20-1/2 1 7,57 7,57 smilgher 1 1,69 1,69 ceas butelie 1 8,48 8,48 butuc 1 31,94 31,94 popnit 1 2,52 2,52 negrese 50 0,02 1 coltare plastic 1 16,81 16,81 coltare plastic 1 5,05 5,05
